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Anlage
Spitzgrundstrasse 82, 01689 Weinbohla
mail@tc-weinboehla.de

Sportwart/in
von Koslowski, Richard
T 0172 3594805 rvonkoslowski@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Garbers, Thorsten
T 01794641268 ulli.schiemenz@gmx.de
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U12 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren

MF: Thorsten Garbers

m 01794641268; ulli.schiemenz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Winkler, Maximilian
Pulz, Friedrich
Werner, Jannik
Krel3ner, Hanne

(SG mit MeiBner TC)
5 Tittel, Marla

6 Strolz, Emma

7 Eichler, Rosalie
8
9

A WOWON

Teichert, Tia
Gorlich, Lilly
10 Zenker, Dorothea
11 Kozica, Teresa
12 Gdrtler, Linus
13 Rakowski, Jonas
14 Sachse, Emilio
15 Schonfelder, David
16 Herbrich, Carlotta

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11211543
11211547
11408919
21207267

21305437
21308058
21403715
11214459
21209219
21305438
21301290
11214457
11311965
11313823
11202329
21407815
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LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0
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LK24,4
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LK24,8
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